
&

?

45

45

44

44

83

83

44

44

œb œ .œb jœb ˙.˙b ˙
œb œ ˙b ˙.˙b ˙

Moderato,  q  = 76, with rubato

p
œb œ œb œb .œ jœnwb
œb œ œb œb .œ jœwb

e»e œb jœb.œb
œb jœ.œb

e»e ˙b ˙œb œb ˙b
˙b ˙œb œb ˙b

poco rit.

&

&
?

86

86

86

46

46

46

5 .œb Jœb œ œb œb œ
If I am to be re

wwbb
wwbb

a tempo

P

p

POCAHONTAS

.œb œb ˙ œb œ
mem bered in the

.œb œb ˙b œœb ˙ œ
wwbb

e»e œb Jœ œb Jœb
man y moons to

œœbb jœœb œœb jœœ
..˙̇bb

e»e 

- - -

&

&

?

46

46

46

44

44

44

46

46

46

8 ˙b .œb Jœb œb œn
come, how will they know

˙̇bb ˙̇b ˙̇

˙̇bb œ œb œn œ

˙b œ , œb œ œ
me? I am the

.˙b œb˙b ˙b

œb œ œb œbw

.œb Jœ œb œ ˙ œ œb
daugh ter of one king, and the

..˙̇bb ..˙̇b
Œ ˙b Œ ˙b.˙b .˙

F
-

28

Pocahontas gets out of her chair, walks down to the audience, and begins to sing.
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